Entry Form for the 2024 CHAR Region 1 Awards

Winners from Region 1 will be entered in the International Contest at the 2024 CHA International Conference! The winner for each category will include a \$50 gift certificate and the Early Bird Registration Fee for attending the CHA International Conference in 2024 Region 1 desires to support our winners attendance to the CHA International Conference and represent our region.

Nominate Your Favorite CHA Region 1 Instructor

Entries are due by January 10, 2024.

Entries are only accepted complete when submitted as one email with all photos and letters in a folder as an attachment.

Email nomination letter with 500 words or less about why the instructor you know should be the CHA Region 1 Instructor of the Year – please send photos and **three** letters of support from clients, parents, etc.,

to: Holly Haeger Awards Chairperson at hhaeger71@gmail.com and Instructor of the Year Nomination in subject line.

Please note this is a CHA certified instructor *of any level* and does not necessarily have to be a CHA Certifier. Instructors need to currently live in our region which consists of: Alaska, Washington, Oregon, Montana, Idaho, British Columbia or Alberta to be considered for a Region 1 award, and be a CHA member and CHA Instructor in good standing.

Name of Instructor :

Name of Program: _____

CHA Certified:

Circle the Level CHA Certified and then denote if the level is English or Western by circling the discipline that is under the Level.

Level:	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Master Instructor	Assistant	Certifier	
Discipline:	Eng West	Eng West	Eng West	Eng West	Master Instructor	Certifier		
		Jumping	Jumping	Jumping				
Date Instructor was first certified (if known):								
Nominated Instructor's								
Address:								
Email:								
Phone:								